3:30

3:35

4:15

4:20

4:55

Community

Economic Development Advisory Board

Services Wednesday April 11, 2018

Department

3:30 - 5:00pm

Commissioner’s Board Room 555 Court St NE, Salem, 5th Floor

AGENDA

Welcome, Introductions, and Announcements
Economic Development Budget/Strategy —Presentation
February Meeting Minutes — Action

Community Project Grant Reviews — Discussion / Action

New Business, Comments and Closing

Angie Onyewuchi
Tom Hogue
Angie Onyewuchi
Sarah Spinks

Angie Onyewuchi

Future Meetings

Next Meeting — May 9, 2018 3:00 — 5:00 PM (Grant Reviews)

Attachments & Handouts

e Economic Development Budget

e February Meeting Minutes

e Community Project Grant Applications



