

Economic Development Advisory Board Wednesday April 11, 2018

3:30 - 5:00pm

Commissioner's Board Room 555 Court St NE, Salem, 5th Floor

AGENDA

3:30	Welcome, Introductions, and Announcements	Angie Onyewuchi
3:35	Economic Development Budget/Strategy – Presentation	Tom Hogue
4:15	February Meeting Minutes – Action	Angie Onyewuchi
4:20	Community Project Grant Reviews – Discussion / Action	Sarah Spinks
4:55	New Business, Comments and Closing	Angie Onyewuchi

Future Meetings

Next Meeting – May 9, 2018 3:00 – 5:00 PM (Grant Reviews)

Attachments & Handouts